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50m AP Men

Rank Surname Name Year Nation Time Event
1 LOSSNER Niklas 2006 GER 00:14.59 WCup1
2 ATMAN Derin 2005 TUR 00:14.91 WCup1
3 ANDROUET Nicolas 2005 FRA 00:14.96 WCup1
4 DURAGER Tom 2005 FRA 00:15.03 WCup1
5 STRIKINAC Filip 1993 CRO 00:15.09 WCup1
6 LIPOK Larion 2005 HUN 00:15.18 WCup1
7 SMISHCHENKO Serhii 2000 UKR 00:15.30 WCup1
8 BIANCALANA Fabio 2005 ITA 00:15.33 WCup1
9 KOZMER Jakub 2003 SVK 00:15.45 WCup1
10 BAGLIO Mattheo 2001 FRA 00:15.58 WCup1
11 ŠESTAK Mihael 2002 CRO 00:15.64 WCup1
12 ANDRES Tadeas 2006 CZE 00:15.64 WCup1
13 GOYA SARASOLA Josu 1999 ESP 00:15.69 WCup1
14 LORENZON Alex 2003 ITA 00:15.76 WCup1
15 SALTIK Yekta Celik 2007 TUR 00:15.78 WCup1
16 PLOTZE Yan 2001 FRA 00:15.79 WCup1
17 YELISIEIEV Davyd 2007 UKR 00:15.91 WCup1
18 GHIRARDI Adrien 1997 FRA 00:15.97 WCup1
19 SAHIN Muhammet Ali 2005 TUR 00:15.97 WCup1
20 REINSONAS Ignas 2007 LTU 00:16.00 WCup1
21 JACOMINO Andy 2003 FRA 00:16.15 WCup1
22 DE ZALDIVAR Théo 2001 FRA 00:16.20 WCup1
23 CEYHAN Mehmet Emin 2003 TUR 00:16.24 WCup1
24 HAMON Ewen 2005 FRA 00:16.36 WCup1

Last updated: March 3, 2024, 9:15 a.m.

2 of 16



50m AP Women

Rank Surname Name Year Nation Time Event
1 UVAROVA Viktoriia 2001 UKR 00:16.63 WCup1
2 HAMON Maiwenn 2003 FRA 00:16.82 WCup1
3 BASSI Dora 1993 CRO 00:17.00 WCup1
4 RUTZE Michèle 2000 GER 00:17.05 WCup1
5 LECOEUR Maëlle 1997 FRA 00:17.10 WCup1
6 SUBA Sara 2004 HUN 00:17.14 WCup1
7 TSIGKOIA Vasileia 1997 GRE 00:17.15 WCup1
8 MAKARENKO Anastasiia 2006 UKR 00:17.15 WCup1
9 SIÓDMIAK Jolanta 2007 POL 00:17.61 WCup1
10 PLACZEK Lilly 2004 GER 00:17.67 WCup1
11 LIAPKA Margarita 2007 LTU 00:17.70 WCup1
12 MANTHEY Maxime 2007 GER 00:17.80 WCup1
13 YACHNYK Valeriia 2007 UKR 00:17.90 WCup1
14 HRECHYKHINA Yelyzaveta 2009 UKR 00:17.92 WCup1
15 GUILLE Lola 2006 FRA 00:17.94 WCup1
16 KOHLER Nina 2004 GER 00:17.99 WCup1
17 ELBIR Zeynep 2006 TUR 00:18.01 WCup1
18 RAFFAETA Anna 2009 ITA 00:18.17 WCup1
19 HORENOK Maiia 2008 GER 00:18.18 WCup1
20 FOURTON-BELLINI Kalliste 2007 FRA 00:18.23 WCup1
21 CABELLO PEREZ Alba 2008 ESP 00:18.24 WCup1
22 PISKINOGLU Ozun 2009 TUR 00:18.27 WCup1
23 CROES Elise 2004 BEL 00:18.32 WCup1
24 JOANNIN Audrey 2007 FRA 00:18.32 WCup1
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100m SF Men

Rank Surname Name Year Nation Time Event
1 MORSTEDT Justus 2001 GER 00:35.16 WCup1
2 ZUGMEYER Colas 2001 FRA 00:35.66 WCup1
3 STRIKINAC Filip 1993 CRO 00:35.76 WCup1
4 LOSSNER Niklas 2006 GER 00:36.58 WCup1
5 LEIPOLD Marek 2006 GER 00:36.71 WCup1
6 SMISHCHENKO Serhii 2000 UKR 00:36.75 WCup1
7 YELISIEIEV Davyd 2007 UKR 00:36.83 WCup1
8 DEGLI ESPOSTI Christian 2005 ITA 00:37.18 WCup1
9 VOISHCHEV Serhii 2002 UKR 00:37.46 WCup1
10 PRUDHOMME Vincent 2001 FRA 00:37.85 WCup1
11 KUZMENKO Oleksandr 2005 UKR 00:38.21 WCup1
12 LATAL Filip 2002 CZE 00:38.34 WCup1
13 PIETRALUNGA Marco 2003 ITA 00:38.44 WCup1
14 PORGES Marcel 2005 GER 00:38.46 WCup1
15 SPELTA Leonardo 2006 ITA 00:38.50 WCup1
16 ALLAIN Gabryel 2007 FRA 00:38.65 WCup1
17 STEIN Olivier 2006 FRA 00:38.69 WCup1
18 YILMAZ Yunus Cenkay 2001 TUR 00:38.74 WCup1
19 ŠESTAK Mihael 2002 CRO 00:38.82 WCup1
20 CARONNO Lorenzo 2000 ITA 00:39.07 WCup1
21 BIANCALANA Fabio 2005 ITA 00:39.16 WCup1
22 ATMAN Derin 2005 TUR 00:39.17 WCup1
23 LIPOK Larion 2005 HUN 00:39.21 WCup1
24 SALTIK Yekta Celik 2007 TUR 00:39.29 WCup1
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100m SF Women

Rank Surname Name Year Nation Time Event
1 RUTZE Michèle 2000 GER 00:40.80 WCup1
2 UVAROVA Viktoriia 2001 UKR 00:41.04 WCup1
3 BLASZÁK Lilla 2000 HUN 00:41.22 WCup1
4 MAKARENKO Anastasiia 2006 UKR 00:41.27 WCup1
5 BASSI Dora 1993 CRO 00:41.29 WCup1
6 VERGER Anaïs 2000 FRA 00:41.30 WCup1
7 HRECHYKHINA Yelyzaveta 2009 UKR 00:41.35 WCup1
8 SUBA Sara 2004 HUN 00:41.38 WCup1
9 GAWENDA Lara 2005 GER 00:41.47 WCup1
10 RAFFAETA Anna 2009 ITA 00:41.58 WCup1
11 DESTEFANI Giorgia 2006 ITA 00:41.62 WCup1
12 BEREZNA Virsaviia 2002 UKR 00:41.78 WCup1
13 SZILI Ágnes 2006 HUN 00:42.29 WCup1
14 LECOEUR Maëlle 1997 FRA 00:42.31 WCup1
15 BARTHEL Nadja 2004 GER 00:42.51 WCup1
16 GONZALEZ

FERNANDES 
Ane 2002 ESP 00:42.62 WCup1

17 KOHLER Nina 2004 GER 00:43.13 WCup1
18 GERARD-RENISSAC Pauline 1998 FRA 00:43.17 WCup1
19 TSIGKOIA Vasileia 1997 GRE 00:43.20 WCup1
20 LIAPKA Margarita 2007 LTU 00:43.32 WCup1
21 HORENOK Maiia 2008 GER 00:43.52 WCup1
22 SCHIKORA Johanna 2002 GER 00:43.70 WCup1
23 SARRIS Louise 2006 FRA 00:43.80 WCup1
24 CARRARO Sofia 2008 ITA 00:43.83 WCup1
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200m SF Men

Rank Surname Name Year Nation Time Event
1 ZAKHAROV Oleksii 2001 UKR 01:22.82 WCup1
2 MOZSÁR Alex 2000 HUN 01:22.92 WCup1
3 ZUGMEYER Colas 2001 FRA 01:23.19 WCup1
4 MEYER Hugo 1998 FRA 01:23.64 WCup1
5 TOPARLAK Derin 1997 TUR 01:23.98 WCup1
6 MORSTEDT Justus 2001 GER 01:24.25 WCup1
7 KISS Nándor 2005 HUN 01:24.29 WCup1
8 LATAL Filip 2002 CZE 01:25.18 WCup1
9 YELISIEIEV Davyd 2007 UKR 01:25.56 WCup1
10 DEGLI ESPOSTI Christian 2005 ITA 01:25.73 WCup1
11 LEIPOLD Marek 2006 GER 01:26.41 WCup1
12 STEIN Olivier 2006 FRA 01:26.56 WCup1
13 PRUDHOMME Vincent 2001 FRA 01:26.64 WCup1
14 CARONNO Lorenzo 2000 ITA 01:26.91 WCup1
15 DRAZBA Filip 2002 POL 01:27.05 WCup1
16 KOVÁCS Megyer 2007 HUN 01:27.33 WCup1
17 PLOC Vasilij 2008 CZE 01:28.02 WCup1
18 VOISHCHEV Serhii 2002 UKR 01:28.03 WCup1
19 GHINI Gianluca 2007 ITA 01:29.04 WCup1
20 PORGES Marcel 2005 GER 01:29.32 WCup1
21 MIZERA Jakub 2007 CZE 01:29.56 WCup1
22 KUBICEK Matyáš 2003 CZE 01:29.85 WCup1
23 SPELTA Leonardo 2006 ITA 01:29.93 WCup1
24 SHAO Denis 2001 ITA 01:30.03 WCup1
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200m SF Women

Rank Surname Name Year Nation Time Event
1 HRECHYKHINA Yelyzaveta 2009 UKR 01:32.48 WCup1
2 VERGER Anaïs 2000 FRA 01:32.64 WCup1
3 RUTZE Michèle 2000 GER 01:33.06 WCup1
4 BLASZÁK Lilla 2000 HUN 01:33.10 WCup1
5 GAWENDA Lara 2005 GER 01:33.20 WCup1
6 MAKARENKO Anastasiia 2006 UKR 01:33.86 WCup1
7 ANTONIAK Anastasia 1997 GER 01:34.28 WCup1
8 RAFFAETA Anna 2009 ITA 01:34.48 WCup1
9 SZILI Ágnes 2006 HUN 01:34.49 WCup1
10 YAKOVLEVA Anna 2008 UKR 01:34.57 WCup1
11 SCHIKORA Johanna 2002 GER 01:34.61 WCup1
12 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu 2007 TUR 01:34.68 WCup1
13 SUBA Sara 2004 HUN 01:34.73 WCup1
14 DESTEFANI Giorgia 2006 ITA 01:34.86 WCup1
15 UVAROVA Viktoriia 2001 UKR 01:35.39 WCup1
16 DAMETTO Consuelo 2000 ITA 01:35.50 WCup1
17 MENCARELLI Giulia 2008 ITA 01:36.37 WCup1
18 BARTHEL Nadja 2004 GER 01:36.47 WCup1
19 KOHLER Nina 2004 GER 01:36.55 WCup1
20 LACUNZA ELIZALDE Irati 1996 ESP 01:36.59 WCup1
21 RICHTER Franca 2005 GER 01:37.22 WCup1
22 HEMPLER Emily 2007 GER 01:38.78 WCup1
23 CARRARO Sofia 2008 ITA 01:38.88 WCup1
24 EGGERT Emilia 2007 GER 01:39.24 WCup1
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400m SF Men

Rank Surname Name Year Nation Time Event
1 ZAKHAROV Oleksii 2001 UKR 03:00.28 WCup1
2 TOPARLAK Derin 1997 TUR 03:02.51 WCup1
3 MOZSÁR Alex 2000 HUN 03:06.25 WCup1
4 DRAZBA Filip 2002 POL 03:07.17 WCup1
5 LATAL Filip 2002 CZE 03:08.48 WCup1
6 KISS Nándor 2005 HUN 03:10.08 WCup1
7 KOVÁCS Megyer 2007 HUN 03:10.19 WCup1
8 SHAO Denis 2001 ITA 03:10.79 WCup1
9 YILMAZ Yunus Cenkay 2001 TUR 03:11.14 WCup1
10 DEGLI ESPOSTI Christian 2005 ITA 03:11.22 WCup1
11 LEBEAU Antonin 2007 FRA 03:14.01 WCup1
12 PLOC Vasilij 2008 CZE 03:14.68 WCup1
13 CARONNO Lorenzo 2000 ITA 03:14.74 WCup1
14 GHINI Gianluca 2007 ITA 03:14.99 WCup1
15 HORA Vitalii 2004 UKR 03:15.52 WCup1
16 KUBICEK Matyáš 2003 CZE 03:15.53 WCup1
17 PRUDHOMME Vincent 2001 FRA 03:16.20 WCup1
18 STEIN Olivier 2006 FRA 03:18.02 WCup1
19 ALLAIN Gabryel 2007 FRA 03:20.06 WCup1
20 ALEKSIUK Nikita 2009 UKR 03:20.54 WCup1
21 LEBEAU Rèmy. 2002 GER 03:21.64 WCup1
22 PORGES Marcel 2005 GER 03:23.57 WCup1
23 SEMOSTYÁN Róbert 2001 HUN 03:23.81 WCup1
24 WAHLSTADT Felix 1999 GER 03:24.87 WCup1
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400m SF Women

Rank Surname Name Year Nation Time Event
1 BLASZÁK Lilla 2000 HUN 03:20.93 WCup1
2 SZILI Ágnes 2006 HUN 03:23.34 WCup1
3 SCHIKORA Johanna 2002 GER 03:23.83 WCup1
4 CHUMAK Yuliia 1996 UKR 03:26.24 WCup1
5 LACUNZA ELIZALDE Irati 1996 ESP 03:27.10 WCup1
6 VOROBIOVA Veronika 2008 UKR 03:28.11 WCup1
7 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu 2007 TUR 03:28.15 WCup1
8 YAKOVLEVA Anna 2008 UKR 03:28.57 WCup1
9 BEREZNA Virsaviia 2002 UKR 03:31.08 WCup1
10 DAMETTO Consuelo 2000 ITA 03:32.14 WCup1
11 HEMPLER Emily 2007 GER 03:32.33 WCup1
12 BAYES EZQUERRO Mireia 2004 ESP 03:32.70 WCup1
13 ANTONIAK Anastasia 1997 GER 03:33.59 WCup1
14 DUSKOVA Nela 2006 CZE 03:35.55 WCup1
15 SAVIOLI Gaia 2002 ITA 03:36.14 WCup1
16 DOCKALOVÁ Julie 2009 CZE 03:39.26 WCup1
17 CARRARO Sofia 2008 ITA 03:39.41 WCup1
18 FABIKOVÁ Zuzana 2007 CZE 03:39.50 WCup1
19 DA SILVA Noémie 2003 FRA 03:41.13 WCup1
20 BUBLITZ Tessa 2008 GER 03:41.35 WCup1
21 UIBOPUU Carmel 2001 EST 03:41.44 WCup1
22 EGGERT Emilia 2007 GER 03:41.57 WCup1
23 CORTES SUAREZ Juana Andrea 1998 FRA 03:42.00 WCup1
24 ZAFFARONI Chiara 1999 ITA 03:42.87 WCup1
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50m BF Men

Rank Surname Name Year Nation Time Event
1 SZABÓ Szebasztián 1996 HUN 00:18.59 WCup1
2 DE ZALDIVAR Théo 2001 FRA 00:19.36 WCup1
3 MARTIN Patrick 2005 ITA 00:19.52 WCup1
4 LIPOK Larion 2005 HUN 00:19.57 WCup1
5 LASSERRE Kevin 1998 FRA 00:19.67 WCup1
6 MAYER Dávid 2007 HUN 00:19.70 WCup1
7 WÓRUM Rego 2006 HUN 00:19.73 WCup1
8 CSEPLO Kelen 2003 HUN 00:20.01 WCup1
9 CAMERINI Silvio 2001 ITA 00:20.07 WCup1
10 ARTAMONOV Artur 1992 UKR 00:20.17 WCup1
11 DURAGER Tom 2005 FRA 00:20.25 WCup1
12 GHIRARDI Adrien 1997 FRA 00:20.33 WCup1
13 POZZEBON Nicholas 2006 ITA 00:20.39 WCup1
14 DOSE Edgar 2000 ITA 00:20.45 WCup1
15 SALSANO Charles 2003 FRA 00:20.47 WCup1
16 MILIAUSKAS Majus 2007 LTU 00:20.61 WCup1
17 KARACABAY Arda 2007 TUR 00:20.63 WCup1
18 DELANGE Willem 2007 FRA 00:20.71 WCup1
19 ALDEA DIEZ Marco 2001 ESP 00:20.79 WCup1
20 ANDROUET Nicolas 2005 FRA 00:20.85 WCup1
21 BANGUN Albertus Andika 2003 INA 00:20.90 WCup1
22 UHLIR Daniel 2007 CZE 00:20.90 WCup1
23 BUKHTATYI Anton 2007 UKR 00:20.96 WCup1
24 BUDIMSKI Josip 1998 CRO 00:21.00 WCup1
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50m BF Women

Rank Surname Name Year Nation Time Event
1 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:21.17 WCup1
2 PLACZEK Lilly 2004 GER 00:21.80 WCup1
3 MAGOGA Viola 2001 ITA 00:22.30 WCup1
4 FATRAS Emilie 2002 FRA 00:22.47 WCup1
5 LECOEUR Maëlle 1997 FRA 00:22.57 WCup1
6 PERNYESZ Dorottya 2005 HUN 00:22.58 WCup1
7 PENINA Tetiana 2009 UKR 00:22.66 WCup1
8 GAWENDA Lara 2005 GER 00:22.95 WCup1
9 DYVAK Mariia 2003 UKR 00:23.06 WCup1
10 BASSI Dora 1993 CRO 00:23.15 WCup1
11 LAUGE DOMENECH Laura 2006 ESP 00:23.19 WCup1
12 CASTERA Eva 1998 FRA 00:23.26 WCup1
13 DEPONT Bérénice 2007 FRA 00:23.32 WCup1
14 HALMAI Petra 1997 CZE 00:23.33 WCup1
15 JACQUES Ariane 2002 FRA 00:23.34 WCup1
16 DIVIŠOVÁ Klára 2008 CZE 00:23.38 WCup1
17 BRIARD Isya 2005 FRA 00:23.47 WCup1
18 CROES Elise 2004 BEL 00:23.50 WCup1
19 BOZZALI Chiara 2003 ITA 00:23.56 WCup1
20 LEFEBVRE Louise 2003 FRA 00:23.63 WCup1
21 SIMIONI Celeste 2009 ITA 00:23.70 WCup1
22 DALLA LIBERA Camilla 2006 ITA 00:23.75 WCup1
23 TANIS Pauline 2010 EST 00:23.79 WCup1
24 SIÓDMIAK Jolanta 2007 POL 00:23.85 WCup1
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100m BF Men

Rank Surname Name Year Nation Time Event
1 SZABÓ Szebasztián 1996 HUN 00:41.71 WCup1
2 LASSERRE Kevin 1998 FRA 00:42.97 WCup1
3 MARTIN Patrick 2005 ITA 00:43.26 WCup1
4 CSEPLO Kelen 2003 HUN 00:43.75 WCup1
5 DE ZALDIVAR Théo 2001 FRA 00:43.77 WCup1
6 CAMERINI Silvio 2001 ITA 00:43.83 WCup1
7 POZZEBON Nicholas 2006 ITA 00:44.36 WCup1
8 GHIRARDI Adrien 1997 FRA 00:44.37 WCup1
9 ARTAMONOV Artur 1992 UKR 00:44.45 WCup1
10 DOSE Edgar 2000 ITA 00:44.48 WCup1
11 MAYER Dávid 2007 HUN 00:44.69 WCup1
12 DURAGER Tom 2005 FRA 00:44.76 WCup1
13 SALSANO Charles 2003 FRA 00:44.99 WCup1
14 MILIAUSKAS Majus 2007 LTU 00:45.06 WCup1
15 SUSHCHENKO Volodymyr 2003 UKR 00:45.24 WCup1
16 WÓRUM Rego 2006 HUN 00:45.40 WCup1
17 DELANGE Willem 2007 FRA 00:45.53 WCup1
18 KARACABAY Arda 2007 TUR 00:45.59 WCup1
19 GARROTE

ESCALANTE 
Fernando 2000 ESP 00:45.88 WCup1

20 KORNIEIEV Artem 2007 UKR 00:46.02 WCup1
21 GASCON RUBIO Cristian 2006 ESP 00:46.05 WCup1
22 ALDEA DIEZ Marco 2001 ESP 00:46.09 WCup1
23 SOKOLOV Artem 2008 UKR 00:46.23 WCup1
24 DEAGE Virgile 1999 FRA 00:46.24 WCup1
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100m BF Women

Rank Surname Name Year Nation Time Event
1 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:46.30 WCup1
2 PERNYESZ Dorottya 2005 HUN 00:48.65 WCup1
3 PLACZEK Lilly 2004 GER 00:49.00 WCup1
4 LAMAKH Sofiya 2005 UKR 00:49.39 WCup1
5 LEFEBVRE Louise 2003 FRA 00:49.55 WCup1
6 PENINA Tetiana 2009 UKR 00:49.62 WCup1
7 MAGOGA Viola 2001 ITA 00:49.79 WCup1
8 DYVAK Mariia 2003 UKR 00:49.80 WCup1
9 DIVIŠOVÁ Klára 2008 CZE 00:50.33 WCup1
10 VARNYU Anna Jadviga 2006 HUN 00:50.38 WCup1
11 HALMAI Petra 1997 CZE 00:50.44 WCup1
12 CROES Elise 2004 BEL 00:50.73 WCup1
13 FATRAS Emilie 2002 FRA 00:50.81 WCup1
14 PONTAROLLO Anna 2004 ITA 00:51.00 WCup1
15 CASARINI MUÑOZ Greta 2007 ESP 00:51.23 WCup1
16 JACQUES Ariane 2002 FRA 00:51.41 WCup1
17 LAUGE DOMENECH Laura 2006 ESP 00:51.54 WCup1
18 SARTORI Giulia 2007 ITA 00:51.56 WCup1
19 CASTERA Eva 1998 FRA 00:51.60 WCup1
20 BOZZALI Chiara 2003 ITA 00:51.66 WCup1
21 SIÓDMIAK Jolanta 2007 POL 00:51.71 WCup1
22 DANIEL Jeanne 2005 FRA 00:51.74 WCup1
23 DALLA LIBERA Camilla 2006 ITA 00:51.76 WCup1
24 BRIARD Isya 2005 FRA 00:51.80 WCup1
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4x100m SF Men

Rank Nation Time Event
1 UKR 02:26.29 WCup1
2 FRA 02:29.62 WCup1
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4x100m SF Women

Rank Nation Time Event
1 UKR 02:42.75 WCup1
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